CRAI-FTMADLE

Specs

Mounting Location
Bulb Wattage

Bulb Type

Bulb Size

Bulbs

Bulb Base

Carton Size (CU FT)
Finish

Glass or Shade Color

Dorset - Z7804-ABZ

1 Light Small Wall Mount

sparkling light.

- Dimensions
Wet Height (in.)
60 Width (in.)
Incandescent Extension (in.)
A19 Backplate Width (in.)
1 Backplate Length (in.)
Medium Backplate Depth (in.)
0.91 Backplate Height (in.)
Aged Bronze Brushed
Clear Water

Exquisitely crafted and finished in rich Aged Bronze, this
modern take on Mission style features large windows of
clear water glass that bathe porch and patio in bright

¢ Die-Cast/sand-cast aluminum components

e Finish is treated with UV guard

11.14
8.03
9.38
5.67
5.67
0.95
5.67
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