## **CRAFTMADE**



## Dorset - Z7804-ABZ

1 Light Small Wall Mount

Exquisitely crafted and finished in rich Aged Bronze, this modern take on Mission style features large windows of clear water glass that bathe porch and patio in bright sparkling light.

- Die-Cast/sand-cast aluminum components
- Finish is treated with UV guard

## Specs ^

Mounting Location Wet
Bulb Wattage 60
Bulb Type Incandescent
Bulb Size A19
Bulbs 1
Bulb Base Medium
Carton Size (CU FT) 0.91

**Finish** Aged Bronze Brushed

Glass or Shade Color Clear Water

## **Dimensions**

Height (in.)	11.14
Width (in.)	8.03
Extension (in.)	9.38
Backplate Width (in.)	5.67
Backplate Length (in.)	5.67
Backplate Depth (in.)	0.95
Backplate Height (in.)	5.67

Craftmade • 650 S. Royal Lane • Coppell, TX 75019 • • • © 2021 All Rights Reserved